
Part Number Features Connector CompatibilityProduct

Philips MRx

Lifepak 12

Physio-Control 
Lifepak 12 and 15 
Philips MRX, MP2
Zoll X-Series

Smart CapnoLine Plus with 
O2 Connector, Adult

Smart CapnoLine Plus with 
O2 Tubing, Adult

Smart CapnoLine, 
Pediatric

Smart CapnoLine with 
O2 Tubing, Pediatric

FilterLine Set, 
Adult/Pediatric

FilterLine Nasal Cannula, 
Infant

FilterLine H Set with 
Airway Adapter, Infant

FilterLine H Set 
Airway Adapter

Non-intubated, Oral-Nasal, 
with O2 Delivery

Non-intubated, Oral-Nasal, 
with O2 Delivery

Non-intubated, Oral-Nasal

Non-intubated, Oral-Nasal, 
with O2 Delivery

Intubated, Filter

Non-Intubated, Nasal Sample

Intubated, Humidity Control 
For ETT 4.5 or smaller, 
0.5 cc of deadspace

Intubated, Humidity Control

177653

177268

177266

177669

174620

2722-47624

176324

M1921A

Orange: Microstream 
Connector for Short 

Term Use

Yellow: Microstream 
Connector for Long Term 

and Neonatal Use

Disposable CO2 Sampling Lines

MICROSTREAMTM CAPNOGRAPHY LINES
MicrostreamTM disposable CO2 sampling lines provide continuous feedback on the breathing 
and ventilatory status of patients in emergency care. The lines help ensure accurate sampling for 
short term use, long term use, adult, pediatric and neonate care.
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